• 1913 + 911(19W0) - 1	CC 3/11130 (3236 / 14	1 163 1/0 IDAC
Surveyor	AWK DOLL (917 8	Date / Time : [9] 7] 18
7		Registered in Merimen: 20 17 18
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess See 11:SS Is driver the owner If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel 1	CB 7445 H  Claim No. Policy No. HP: Make / Model Place of Accident:  Of GIA REPORT No.: 9776 July (V/L: YES) NO.) Insured Liability	THE TOTAL GUARANTE THE NO
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:  INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time		
7317 Jey	CB34424.X	STAGE DATE / PIC  Non-Reporting ltr (1st):  Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):  Non-Reporting ltr (Final):  Notification ltr (if non-pickup):  Call Ot:  After call ltr to OI:
12   9-13	FOR MANDATE - LOT IN	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist  Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
12 1 10	101-	After call ltr to Of:
	RECEIVED 1 8 SEP 2018	Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:
-	Rinton company. No ventus veneral provided.	Final Repair Bill:  Car Rental Invoice:  Towing Invoice
-	III approved mondate on box.	LTA / GIA:
		Medical Bill:
		PIR:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By	Post-Repair Photos:
		Others
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	SS ( days) Reduction: %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:  -   Confirm with (1)	Email Call
Final Liability: Repair Cost 555	% IOO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 27	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss Cub (5 days) 20	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S x days)	TOURS I SINE
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ - (\$ x days)	Dolul W
LOR only LOU only		OLAVII V
GIA/LTA Search	ss 2 4 4	
Medical:	55 —	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent )	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost		3) Survey fee:
Total:	SS 3 0 5 3 × 5 Global Sum SS:	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payr- t		TIVE SERVICES PIE LID
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ X Name 2:	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	

(08/11/13)		Ĭ
Sureur Kolvin REF:		
	ASSIGNMENT	
From: Date:	Veh No: STX Joo	8P Yr Regn: My 1 400
EstimatedCost:	Type: M Columbia L Pura L View	Yr Regn: 7/20
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Type: M. Cycle / Bus / Van	Lorry   Low Prime Mover
To Insped Vehicle No:	Make: Haw Is S	4
at Wastechat	Colour white	AC: Insubblisted INI NA
of	Sp.Reading 76681	
Insured:		T/Radio: insighed / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:	1.1/0/-05:
Claims No.		N 68 609 Szassas
Sum in sund: Excess:	Gen. Cand: Good / Pair / Poar / Bu	
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inoger / Jammed / Leak	
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leake	The second secon
	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	A STATE OF THE STA
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size; F: 2 c	or / brair
	R:	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S repair at the time of inspection.	O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZ	
	TOYO/YOKO or	Marcins
Ball or Market Value:		Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm	R/Balmm . "
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal, mm	L/Bal. 1 mm
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 16/7/8	D.O.I. 19/7/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	Premiu
CA / .REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt 1 Rear 1 O/S	<i>27</i>
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle; If	10000	Ker
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected due to collision.
Account instruction	27.00	T
L/S 2/300		
		45
	2	
	1. 2 W	0.1
	F( \$ 1,713 2.8) 4	3/.
- 1	- 10	
N 0.0		
DeteiTime, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	resurvey No. or Trip:	Transportation:
	Fee: :Site Insp (\$	)S+RSSI
	:Interview (\$	) Photos
Report Format:	Tech. Invs (\$	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	The second secon	) Others
	:Weekend (\$	-1
		TOTAL

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

18-Jul-18

#### ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR HONDA STEAM REGN NO: SJX 3008 P

1 pc	Rear bumper	\$	688.00
1 pc	Rear bumper tow cover	\$	58.00
2 pcs	Rear n/s & o/s side bracket @25.40 😾	\$	50.80
1 pc	Tailgate top handle outer cover -	\$	85.00
1 pc	Rear tow cover 🗶	\$	35.00
1 pc	Tailgate	\$	903.20
1 pc	Rear windscreen moulding	, \$	105.00
1 pc	Tailgate logo "STREAM" LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	\$	34.20
1 pc	Tailgate logo " HONDA" the Repairer of the following:	\$	59.90
10,000	To display demagas a right forms (deservey)	\$	2,019.10
	Less 20%	\$	403.82
	The day is Less 20%     The day is Less 20%	\$	1,615.28
	Supplement - Indicate in consensus and	9	1,013.20
CAICTT	is subject 1	1	
S/NETT	Managed by Repaire		1222
1 set	Rear bumper clips Kake ICCK	\$	48.00
1 set	Reverse snsor	J \$	280.00 200
1 pc	Sealant // 19/7/	\$	50.00
	3 071		
	Sundry To check wiring  Affin Papar p LL	\$	50.00 20
	ath Repair plat		
	To check wiring AHM	\$	40.00 20
	To dismantle and replace reverse sensor	\$	80.00 20
	2 CONTROL MET IN PROPERTY OF CONTROL OF CONT		
	To dismantle and refit rear windscreen	\$	120.00 100
	To dismantle and refit the inner component of tailgate into		
	new shell.	\$	80.00 50
	To labour observe for dismontic and renew the conident		
	To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair,		400
	reshape and adjust of the end panel etc	s	809:00
	×	5.53	400
	To putty and spray painting on the Rear bumper, tailgate, end panel	\$	70900
	Sin Barrer	9	20.00
	To apply rustproofing on repaired panels	\$	150.00
	ELECTRATE A TRANSPORT OF THE POST OF A PRODUCT OF THE PROPERTY	s	4,013.28
		_	112.12.12.12

( ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST )

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.



23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

18-Jul-18

# ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR HONDA STEAM REGN NO: SJX 3008 P

1 pc	Rear bumper Pubmi		
1 pc	Rear bumper tow cover	\$	688.00
2 pcs	Rear n/s & o/s side bracket @25.40	\$	58.00
1 pc	Tailgate top handle outer cover — 🗸	S	50.80
1 pc	Rear tow cover × 22	S	85.00
1 pc	Tailgate A	5	35.00
1 pc		\$	903.20
	rical wildscreen moulding	7 5	105.00
1 pc	Tailgate logo "STREAM"  LIKE Auto Consultants hence notify the Repaire of the subowing:	\$	34.20
1 pc	Tailgate logo "HONDA"	S	59.90
	• To enquiry distribution or the control of the con	\$	2,019.10
	Less 20%	S	403.82
	• No. All ( )	5	1,615.28
	* Supplemental Company of the Compan	1	1,010.20
S/NETT	A NAME OF THE OWN		
1 set	Rear bumper clips	1.	
1 set	Rear bumper clips shife Kalendeller	\$	48.00
1 pc	Sealant / 19/7/18	J S	280.00 200
- po		S	50.00
	3 1/2		
	To check wiring Affer Paper p LA	S	50-00 20
	1 the Rayor p Lite		
	To check wiring AHM	S	40.00 20
	To dismantle and replace reverse sensor	S	80.00
			9000 20
	To dismantle and refit rear windscreen	S	12000 100
	To dismantle and refit the inner component of tailgate into		
	new shell	S	8000 50
	¥ 14 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		
	To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair,		400
	reshape and adjust of the end panel etc.	s	00000
	×	9	000.00
	To putty and spray painting on the Rear bumper, tailgate.	152	400
	end panel	\$	700:00
	To apply rustproofing on repaired panels		1000- 50
	to apply touchousing on repaired paners	\$	150.00
		5	4.013.28

( ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST )

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

26/9/8 chal c/s\$23-/3 Pp.

#### Gary Shi

From:

Gary Shi

Sent:

Friday, 9 November, 2018 9:01 AM

To:

'Joy Irene (LKKAuto)'

Cc:

AccReport

Subject:

RE: LOD / Accident involving SJX3008P & CB7445H on 16.07.18 (III case)

Attachments:

SJX3008P - DV.pdf

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Joy,

On a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability whatsoever on our client's part and driver of SJX3008P, our client agreed to direct settle the above claims at \$3063.00

We enclosed hereby Discharge voucher & ATA for your kind attention, original copies will pass to Mr Kalvin.

Kindly let us have your settlement sum of \$\$3063.00 in our favour - Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd within 14days from the date hereof.

Please be informed that this settlement excludes any bodily injuries arising out of the above said accident and pertains to property damage only.

#### Regards

Gary Shi

Senior Executive, Claims

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address: 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443 Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 069 | DID: 6544 6671 | Fax: 6214 1511

Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice | This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential or proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, immediately contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message.



A Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mail. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION.

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) [mailto:JoyIrene@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 1 November, 2018 5:48 PM

To: Gary Shi Cc: AccReport

Subject: RE: LOD / Accident involving SJX3008P & CB7445H on 16.07.18 (III case)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Gary,

DV and ATA attached for your necessary action.

Thank you.

# View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

\*SJX3008P (MFL2018D0000014) [CB7445H]

TP
PREMIER RENT A CAR PTE LTD
Jul 16 2018 5:00PM
[COMFORTDELGRO BUS PTE LTD]
Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward	
From To	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 19/10/2018 10:48 AM.  LKK_HQ	
Subject	Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (\$\$3063.00) - \$3X3008P - Claim Handler: Lalitha Krishnan	
Approved	:3063.00:Please offer \$120 per day for Rental based on benchmark rates	

#### **DOCUMENTS SUMMARY**

There are no documents.

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SJX3008P/GS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

10th August 2018

(By Email only)

Attn: The Motor Claims Department
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street #04/#05
IOB Building
Singapore 049711

Dear Sir/Madam

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJX3008P & CB7445H ALONG SLIP ROAD OF JURONG EAST CENTRAL ON 16.07.18

We have been authorized by Premier Rent A Car Pte Ltd, the owner of vehicle number: SJX3008P, to claim against the party/parties responsible for the damages arising from the above-mentioned accident.

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle number: CB7445H at the material time of the accident with the driver of our client's vehicle, Mr Abu Bakar Bin Muhammad Nor

As a result of the accident caused by your Insured Driver's negligent driving and/or management of your insured's Vehicle Number: CB7445H, our client's vehicle was damaged and we have been put to loss and damage as follows:

(1) Cost of repair	\$	2461.00 (Incl. GST)
(2) Loss of Rental - 8Days @\$200.00per day	S	1600.00
(3) GIA Search fee	\$	2.00
	S	4063.00

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

- (1) Final Repair Bill, GIA report & sketch plan of SJX3008P
- (2) Driver's I/C and Driving Licence
- (3) Vehicle Registration card, Certificate of Insurance
- (4) Check In/Out Voucher, GIA search

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SJX3008P/GS

We would appreciate if you could look into the subject matter and let us have your favorable offer within 14 days. If you are agreeable to the settlement of the above said claims, please forward us your discharge voucher as for our client's signature and payment made to "Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd".

Please note that if we do not hear from you within the stipulated 14 days, we will have no alternative but to appoint our solicitor to act on our behalf to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you.

Yours faithfully,

Claims Department - Gary Shi

Email: gary.shi@premiertaxi.com

NB: We encourage all parties to liaise with us via email to expedite all matters

PS: Please quote our reference no when replying

c.c. Client - Premier Rent A Car Pte Ltd

#### AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, PREMIER RENT A CAR PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of 23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #03-02 SINGAPORE 486443 (address), owner of SJX 3008P (vehicle no.) hereby authorize PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD ("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SJX 3008P that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 16/07/2018 (date) along SLIP OF JURONG EAST CENTRAL (location) involving vehicle no/s CB 7445H ("the accident").

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of "the workshop".

I/We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_ Nov \_\_ (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable) Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



#### INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 196703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0070806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 10H Building | Singapore 049711

Office (65) 63476100 Entail interrelibilizating Fax (65) 62244174 Websitz www.ii.com.sg

# EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

# DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MFL2018D0000014 Claimant Ref: SJX 3008P

							at we/l have reached an agreement
with the appointe	ed Surveyo	r of India	Internatio	nal Insur	rance Pte L	LKK AUTO CON	ISULTANTS PTE LTD (name
of Surveyor) with	respect	to the ar	mount d	aimed fo	r S\$2	461.00 (repair o	cost), S\$ 600.00 (loss of
							ant to the accident which occurred
							olving vehicle no CB 7445H (insured
rehicle). This is po	ursuant to t	te inspecti	on conduc	ted on 1	9/07/2018	_ (date) at "the workshi	op".
Ne/I confirm tha	at we/l are	/am autho	orized by	the own	er PREMI	ER RENT A CAR PT	TE LTD ("the third party
							and we/I have full authority to settle
he matter on hi party claimant*.	is/her beha	of in a m	anner the	it we/l de	eem fit. We	I enclose herein the	letter of authority given by "the third
							I damages, loss and/or expense that he above said agreement lodges a
The second second							of repairs and/or rental and/or loss
						esult of the accident.	or spane area in terms areas tree
oursuant to the							claims of "the third party claimant" fice and without admission of liability
oursuant to the a	accident a	nd that fu	rther this	settleme	ent is reach	ed on a without prejud	
oursuant to the a basis. This agreement is dispute arising ou	accident a is subject ut of the sai	nd that fu to the app me.	other this	settleme	ent is reach	ed on a without prejud	fice and without admission of liability
oursuant to the spasis. This agreement is ispute arising out.	accident a is subject ut of the sai you to pay	nd that fu to the app me.	rther this	settleme	ore law and	ed on a without prejud	fice and without admission of liability have exclusive jurisdiction over any
oursuant to the spasis. This agreement is dispute arising out. We/Lauthorize coated this	accident a is subject ut of the sai you to pay	nd that fu	rther this	settleme	ore law and	ed on a without prejud	fice and without admission of liability have exclusive jurisdiction over any
to the spass. This agreement is ispute arising out the spate of the sp	is subject ut of the sai you to pay	nd that fu	amount	settleme	ore law and	the Singapore Courts	fice and without admission of liability have exclusive jurisdiction over any
to the space of th	is subject ut of the sai you to pay	to the appoint.	amount	settleme	ore law and	the Singapore Courts  PREMIER AUTOMOT  WITNESS:	tice and without admission of liability have exclusive jurisdiction over any  TIVE SERVICES PTE LTD  AMK
cursuant to the spasis. This agreement is spute arising out the sp	is subject ut of the sai you to pay day of	to the appoint.	amount of Gan	Singapo	ore law and	the Singapore Courts  PREMIER AUTOMOT  WITNESS:  Signature:	tice and without admission of liability  have exclusive jurisdiction over any  TIVE SERVICES PTE LTD  Signed by appointed Surveyor
cursuant to the spasis.  This agreement is dispute arising out the spatial control of the s	is subject ut of the sai you to pay	to the appoint.	amount of the forest of the fo	Singapo	ore law and	the Singapore Courts  PREMIER AUTOMOT  WITNESS:  Signature:  Name:	have exclusive jurisdiction over any  TIVE SERVICES PTE LTD  Signed by appointed Surveyor  LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
cursuant to the spasis.  This agreement is dispute arising out the spatial control of the s	is subject ut of the sai you to pay day of	to the appoint.	amount for this	f Singapo	ore law and	the Singapore Courts  PREMIER AUTOMOT  WITNESS:  Signature:  Name:  NRIC:	have exclusive jurisdiction over any  Signed by appointed Surveyor  LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD  199607198R
oursuant to the a basis. This agreement is dispute arising ou	is subject ut of the sai you to pay day of	to the appoint the total Nove	amount of 6118 6	f Singapo	ore law and	the Singapore Courts  PREMIER AUTOMOT  WITNESS:  Signature:  Name:  NRIC:	have exclusive jurisdiction over any  TIVE SERVICES PTE LTD  Signed by appointed Surveyor  LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD  199607198R  51 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-25



OFFICE: 23 Changi South Avenue 2 #01-02 S(486443) TEL: 65436676 / 65436689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG NO.: 200707743D GST. REG. NO.: 200707743D

### TAX INVOICE

DATE

10-Aug-2018

PAGE

1 OF 1

REMIER RENT A CAR PTE LTD 3 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-03 INGAPORE 486443

TEM	Description	QTY	U.PRICE	AMOUNT	
	FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR HONDA STREAM REGN NO: SJX 3008 P			\$	2,300.00
	TOTAL REPAIR COSTS AS RECOMMEND	ED BY SUF	RVEYOR  GST @ 7%  GRAND TOTAL		2,300.00 161.00 2,461.00

for Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

7/18/2018 Invoice



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

## Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-109669

Date of Request:

18/07/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

23 Changi South Ave 2

#01-02

Singapore 486443

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

18/07/2018

Enquiry By

GOH WEE DEK

TP Vehicle No.

**CB7445H** 

Jident Date

16/07/2018

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel, No.
CB7445H	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.	01/04/2018-31/03/2019	6461 6555

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735 RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-109669

Date of Request:

18/07/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

23 Changi South Ave 2

#01-02

Singapore 486443

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

18/07/2018

Enquiry By

GOH WEE DEK

TP Vehicle No.

**CB7445H** 

dent Date

16/07/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1,87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2,00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque





Work Order Not PRAC-

mar / Idle / Reserved / Limo / Staff / Chairman MODER STREAM Vehicle Rag No: SZX 3008 P Maio & Model: Date/Time Out: 1877/18 1445 25/7/18 4) Wence Svc Dates Date/Time IN: 7R753 Mileage Out: Mileage IN: Next See Mileages Job Requested By: Fuel Out: DONE (Y/N) REMARKS / PEEDBACK FROM WORKSHOP 5/N SVC / REPAIR Wash Resair. ŝ . 20 22 32 Check Dut Check to Remarios W/97 Served By (PRAC): Check in By Workshop: Quality Check By Wortzhop: Acknowledged by PRAC WE DIK × 26/4/18 ·4/x/4. Name / Fignature: Name / Signature: Name / Signatures Name / Signature: Date/Time : Date/Time: Date/Time: Date/Time:

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj 5	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	23 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		19 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,300.00 Edit Estimates	100000	,300.00 rw Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	) R	eference	Claim D	etails	$\neg$ r	Documents	$\neg$	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	COMFORT	TDELGRO BUS PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. 1	No.: 199607256W					
Main Claimant:	PREMIER	RENT A CAR PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. N	No.: 200612929E					
Vehicle Req No.:	SJX300	8P		Date o	/ Loss:		8 17:00 - :59 s and <b>16</b> Days Fron	LTA Reg Da	ite (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MFI	2018D000001	4	Policy/ Note N		D18MFL00	00658 (Comprehens	sive)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	CB7445H	KT .		Policy (Claim		829080721TMC			
				Excess					
Repairer:	Premier /	Automotive Serv	ices Pte Ltd (HQ)	23 Changi South A	re 2, #1	01-02, 4864	43 Changi - Tel: 62	148880	
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 63476100	. [Hand	fled by <b>Lalit</b>	ha Krishnan - 634	7 6139]	
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	) - Tel: +65 6827 7	888				
Adjuster:	31/07/2		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Handi	ed by K	CALVIN AND	G WEI KUN ] [F	inal Rpt d	ue
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Com	pose Case Mail
• III_SG (	30/07/2018): OCIATED TAS	Alert - Adj Mand SKS⊟	iate Approved (S\$ late Approved (S\$ Group Subject	(0.00) - SJX3008	- Clai	m Handler:	Lalitha Krishn	eate New Tas Created	

#### Claim Documents

\*SJX3008P (MFL2018D0000014)

[CB7445H]

TP

PREMIER RENT A CAR PTE LTD

Jul 16 2018 5:00PM

[COMFORTDELGRO BUS PTE LTD]

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page   ✓	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	-
1	23/07/18 08:10	General View	Load JPG	1
2	23/07/18 08:10	General View	E Load 3PG	<b>Y</b>
3	23/07/18 08:10	General View	£ Load JPG	Z
4	23/07/18 08:10	General View	■ Load JPG	V
5	23/07/18 08:10	General View	Load JPG	V
6	23/07/18 08:10	General View	£ Load JPG	V
7.	23/07/18 08:10	General View	Load JPG	V
8	23/07/18 08:10	General View	Load JPG	1
9	23/07/18 08:10	General View	E Load 3PG	V
10	23/07/18 08:10	General View	1 Load JPG	N.
11	23/07/18 08:10	General View	Load JPG	V
12	23/07/18 08:10	General View	£ Load JPG	V
13	23/07/18 08:10	General View	1 Load JPG	V
14	23/07/18 08:10	General View	1 Load JPG	V
15	23/07/18 08:10	General View	■ Load JPG	V
16	23/07/18 08:10	General View	1 Load JPG	V
17	23/07/18 08:10	General View	1 Load JPG	Z
18	23/07/18 08:10	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
19	23/07/18 08:10	General View	1 Load JPG	V
20	23/07/18 08:10	General View	1 Load JPG	SZ)
21	23/07/18 08:10	General View	1 Load JPG	V
22	23/07/18 08:10	General View	<ul> <li>Load JPG</li> </ul>	V
23	23/07/18 08:10	General View	Load JPG	2
24	23/07/18 08:10	General View	€ Load 3PG	V
25	23/07/18 08:10	General View	Load JPG	V
26	23/07/18 08:10	General View	Load JPG	V
27	23/07/18 08:10	General View	1 Load JPG	☑
28	23/07/18 08:10	General View	1 Load JPG	12
29	23/07/18 08:10	General View	■ Load JPG	₩.
30	23/07/18 08:10	General View	■ Load JPG	12
31	23/07/18 08:10	General View	■ Load JPG	2
32	23/07/18 08:10	General View	■ Load JPG	V
33	23/07/18 08:10	General View	Load JPG	V
34	23/07/18 08:10	General View	■ Load JPG	₩.
35	23/07/18 08:10	General View	1 Load JPG	V
36	23/07/18 08:10	General View	■ Load JPG	V
37	26/07/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	2

Photos/Images		3 per s	page v		
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
38	26/07/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	26/07/18 16:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	<b>Z</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	23/07/18 08:48	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	23/07/18 08:48	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	18/10/18 17:01	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
4	18/10/18 17:01	LOD	0	Load PDF	
5	26/11/18 11:46	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	26/11/18 11:46	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	26/11/18 11:46	RENTAL MILEAGE	0	Load PDF	
8	26/11/18 11:46	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
No:	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	23/07/18 08:56	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	-

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/III18013236/K1JA3Q2

Date:

26/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd Policy No:

D18MFL0000658

Claimant Vehicle

SJX3008P

Insured Vehicle No: CB7445H

Date of Loss:

16/07/2018

Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: MFL2018D0000014

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

No:

**SJX3008P** 

Make & Model:

HONDA STREAM, 1.8 L (A) 31/05/2010 (Man. Year: 2008) Engine No: Chassis No: R18A13800800

78688 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Odometer

JHMRN68609S200805

Engine Capacity:

1799 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

205/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Maxxis 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Maxxis 7 mm Maxxis 7 mm

Maxxis 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,043.28	1,864.64	178.64	8.74
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,970.00	1,040.00	930.00	47.21
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,013.28	2,904.64	1,108.64	27.62
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,300.00		
(S\$)	4,013.28	2,300.00	1,713.28	42.69
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	280.93	161.00	119.93	42.69
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,294.21	2,461.00	1,833.21	42.69
+ Car Rental (5.0 x S\$	120.00/day) (S\$)	600.00		
+ Doc!	Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
N	ett Liability (S\$)	3,063.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/07/2018

Date Inspected:

19/07/2018 Inspected At:

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd (HQ)

23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02

Singapore 486443

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 18 Oct 2018)
Parts:	M1-MPV	HONDA STREAM 1.8 L (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SJX3008P)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values r	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	688.00 FL	*688.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Cracked	58.00 FL	*58.00 FL
3	2		*REAR N/S & O/S SIDE BRACKET	Serviceable	50.80 FL	*-FL
4	1		*TAILGATE TOP HANDLE OUTER COVER	Cracked	85.00 FL	*85.00 FL
5	1		*REAR TOW COVER	Not Necessary	35.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*TAILGATE	Dented	903.20 FL	*903.20 FL
7	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	105.00 FL	*105.00 FL
8	1		*TAILGATE TOP STREAM	Necessary	34.20 FL	*34.20 FL
9	1		*TAILGATE TOP HONDA	Necessary	59.90 FL	*59.90 FL
10	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	48.00 FS	*48.00 FS
11	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
12	1		*SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
13	1		*SUNDRY	Necessary	50.00 FS	*20.00 FS
F=Fn	inchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,447.10	2,251.30
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 20.00/20.00% (S\$)_	403.82	386.66
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,043.28	1,864.64

Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

Adjuster Report

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
TO CHECK WIRING	New	40.00	20.00
TO DISMANTLE AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	20.00
TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	New	120.00	100.00
TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT THE INNER COMPONENT TO FACILITATE INTO NEW SHELL	New	80.00	50.00
TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS .INCLUDING KNOCK -OUT ,STRAIGHTEN ,REPAIR, RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF THE END PANEL ETC	New	800.00	400.00
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON THE REAR BUMPER ,TAILGATE ,END PANEL	New	700.00	400.00
TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING ON REPAIRED PANELS	New	150.00	50.00
Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	1,970.00	1,040.00
	TO CHECK WIRING TO DISMANTLE AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT THE INNER COMPONENT TO FACILITATE INTO NEW SHELL TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS .INCLUDING KNOCK -OUT ,STRAIGHTEN ,REPAIR, RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF THE END PANEL ETC TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON THE REAR BUMPER ,TAILGATE ,END PANEL TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING ON REPAIRED PANELS	TO CHECK WIRING  TO DISMANTLE AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR  TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN  TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT THE INNER COMPONENT TO PACILITATE INTO NEW SHELL  TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS .INCLUDING KNOCK -OUT ,STRAIGHTEN ,REPAIR, RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF THE END PANEL ETC  TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON THE REAR BUMPER ,TAILGATE ,END PANEL	TO CHECK WIRING TO DISMANTLE AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN New 120.00 TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT THE INNER COMPONENT TO New 80.00 FACILITATE INTO NEW SHELL TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS .INCLUDING KNOCK OUT ,STRAIGHTEN ,REPAIR, RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF THE END PANEL ETC TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON THE REAR BUMPER ,TAILGATE ,END PANEL TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING ON REPAIRED PANELS New 150.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >